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 RREO - Anexo XIII (LRF, art. 53, § 1º, inciso II) R$ milhares

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS PREVIDENCIÁRIAS DESPESAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
RESULTADO 

PREVIDENCIÁRIO
SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 

EXERCÍCIO

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d) = (“d” exercício 
anterior)+(c)

2009                          701.978                      1.266.258                     (564.280)                     (1.103.665)

2010                          841.900                      1.403.169                     (561.270)                     (1.664.935)

2011                          696.447                      1.353.021                     (656.574)                     (2.321.509)

2012                          710.258                      1.367.123                     (656.865)                     (2.978.374)

2013                          718.766                      1.396.261                     (677.495)                     (3.655.869)

2014                          729.489                      1.467.322                     (737.833)                     (4.393.702)

2015                          741.553                      1.536.734                     (795.181)                     (5.188.883)

2016                          752.148                      1.578.359                     (826.211)                     (6.015.094)

2017                          759.006                      1.596.547                     (837.541)                     (6.852.635)

2018                          763.778                      1.624.894                     (861.116)                     (7.713.751)

2019                          774.320                      1.667.190                     (892.870)                     (8.606.621)

2020                          781.444                      1.707.928                     (926.484)                     (9.533.105)

2021                          784.890                      1.714.364                     (929.474)                   (10.462.579)

2022                          789.402                      1.719.889                     (930.487)                   (11.393.066)

2023                          794.449                      1.746.733                     (952.284)                   (12.345.350)

2024                          798.799                      1.769.638                     (970.839)                   (13.316.189)

2025                          806.266                      1.767.896                     (961.630)                   (14.277.819)

2026                          810.668                      1.755.892                     (945.224)                   (15.223.043)

2027                          811.204                      1.740.086                     (928.882)                   (16.151.925)

2028                          822.605                      1.735.398                     (912.793)                   (17.064.718)

2029                          832.060                      1.722.974                     (890.914)                   (17.955.632)

2030                          845.242                      1.691.382                     (846.140)                   (18.801.772)

2031                          858.062                      1.646.755                     (788.693)                   (19.590.465)

2032                          872.317                      1.618.553                     (746.236)                   (20.336.701)

2033                          892.471                      1.601.946                     (709.475)                   (21.046.176)

2034                          898.824                      1.578.533                     (679.709)                   (21.725.885)

2035                          910.634                      1.568.047                     (657.413)                   (22.383.298)

2036                          920.241                      1.555.059                     (634.818)                   (23.018.116)

2037                          928.690                      1.604.988                     (676.298)                   (23.694.414)

2038                          919.521                      1.668.145                     (748.624)                   (24.443.038)

2039                          892.001                      1.658.467                     (766.466)                   (25.209.504)

2040                          878.901                      1.623.802                     (744.901)                   (25.954.405)

2041                          873.695                      1.597.224                     (723.529)                   (26.677.934)

2042                          866.914                      1.605.303                     (738.389)                   (27.416.323)

2043                          848.165                      1.588.413                     (740.248)                   (28.156.571)

2044                          821.437                      1.592.891                     (771.454)                   (28.928.025)

2045                          804.936                      1.522.881                     (717.945)                   (29.645.970)

2046                          790.350                      1.455.637                     (665.287)                   (30.311.257)

2047                          776.029                      1.390.867                     (614.838)                   (30.926.095)

2048                          762.018                      1.328.424                     (566.406)                   (31.492.501)

2049                          748.372                      1.268.208                     (519.836)                   (32.012.337)

2050                          735.160                      1.210.124                     (474.964)                   (32.487.301)

2051                          722.457                      1.154.011                     (431.554)                   (32.918.855)

2052                          710.353                      1.099.731                     (389.378)                   (33.308.233)

2053                          698.946                      1.047.193                     (348.247)                   (33.656.480)

2054                          688.346                         996.325                     (307.979)                   (33.964.459)

2055                          678.669                         946.896                     (268.227)                   (34.232.686)

2056                          670.048                         898.789                     (228.741)                   (34.461.427)

2057                          662.621                         851.863                     (189.242)                   (34.650.669)

2058                          656.532                         806.000                     (149.468)                   (34.800.137)

2059                          651.936                         761.080                     (109.144)                   (34.909.281)

2060                          648.994                         716.982                       (67.988)                   (34.977.269)

2061                          647.870                         673.583                       (25.713)                   (35.002.982)

2062                          648.736                         630.805                        17.931                   (34.985.051)

2063                          651.763                         588.610                        63.153                   (34.921.898)

2064                          657.126                         546.986                      110.140                   (34.811.758)


